
Exam Timetable Summer 2023

Date Start Len Board Component Code Component Title
Mon 20 Mar to Tue 21 Mar 09:00 Full Day AQA 8203/X Art & Design (Graphics)
Tues 21 Mar to Wed 22 Mar 09:00 Full Day AQA 8201/X Art & Design
Thu 23 Mar to Fri 24 Mar 09:00 Full Day AQA 8206/X Art & Design Photography
Wed 29 Mar to Thu 30 Mar 09:00 Full Day AQA 8204/X Art & Design Textiles
Tues 2 May 09:00 00:27 EDEXL/GCSE 1JA0 2H Japanese Speaking [H] 
Tues 9 May 09:00 00:27 EDEXL/GCSE 1RU0 2H Russian Speaking [H] 
Tues 9 May to Wed 10 May 09:00 00:27 AQA 8658/SF French Speaking Test Tier F
Tues 9 May to Wed 10 May 09:00 00:27 AQA 8658/SH French Speaking Test Tier H
Tues 9 May to Wed 10 May 09:00 00:27 AQA 8698/SH Spanish Speaking Test Tier H
Thur 11 May 09:00 00:27 AQA 8688/SH Polish Speaking Test Tier H
Mon 15 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8062/13 Religious Studies A P1-3 Christ
Mon 15 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8062/15 Religious Studies A P1-5 Islam
Mon 15 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8062/16 Religious Studies A P1-6 Judaism
Tue 16 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8461/1H Biology Paper 1 Tier H
Tue 16 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8461/1F Biology Paper 1 Tier F
Tue 16 May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/B/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1H
Tue 16 May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/B/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1F
Tue 16 May 13:30 01:30 AQA 8572/1 Media Studies Paper 1
Wed 17 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8702/1 English Literature Paper 1
Wed 17 May 13:30 01:15 AQA 8582/1 Physical Education Paper 1
Thu 18 May 09:00 01:15 EDEXL/GCSE 1HI0 11 History (Medicine in Britain)
Fri 19 May 09:00 01:30 OCR J560/01 Mathematics: Paper 1 Fnd Wrtn
Fri 19 May 09:00 01:30 OCR J560/04 Mathematics: Paper 4 Hgh Wrtn
Fri 19 May 13:30 01:30 OCR J277/01 Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn
Mon 22 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8462/1H Chemistry Paper 1 Tier H
Mon 22 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8462/1F Chemistry Paper 1 Tier F
Mon 22 May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/C/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1H
Mon 22 May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/C/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1F
Mon 22 May 13:30 01:30 AQA 8035/1 Geography Paper 1
Tue 23 May 09:00 00:35 AQA 8658/LF French Listening Test Tier F
Tue 23 May 09:00 00:45 AQA 8658/RF French Reading Test Tier F



Tue 23 May 09:00 00:45 AQA 8658/LH French Listening Test Tier H
Tue 23 May 09:00 01:00 AQA 8658/RH French Reading Test Tier H
Tue 23 May 13:30 01:45 AQA 8062/2A Religious Studies A P2A Excl Text
Wed 24 May 09:00 02:15 AQA 8702/2 English Literature Paper 2
Wed 24 May 13:30 01:30 AQA 8572/2 Media Studies Paper 2
Thu 25 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8463/1H Physics Paper 1 Tier H
Thu 25 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8463/1F Physics Paper 1 Tier F
Thu 25 May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/P/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1H
Thu 25 May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/P/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1F
Thu 25 May 13:30 01:30 OCR J277/02 Comp Sci: Comp Thnk Algrthm Prgrm Wtn
Mon 05 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8700/1 English Language Paper 1
Mon 05 Jun 09:00 01:45 WJEC/GCSE C700U10-1 English Lang Component 1 20th Cent Lit
Mon 05 Jun 13:30 01:00 AQA 8658/WF French Writing Test Tier F
Mon 05 Jun 13:30 01:15 AQA 8658/WH French Writing Test Tier H
Tue 06 Jun 09:00 00:45 AQA 8698/LH Spanish Listening Test Tier H
Tue 06 Jun 09:00 01:00 AQA 8698/RH Spanish Reading Test Tier H
Wed 07 Jun 09:00 01:30 OCR J560/02 Mathematics: Paper 2 Fnd Wrtn
Wed 07 Jun 09:00 01:30 OCR J560/05 Mathematics: Paper 5 Hgh Wrtn
Wed 07 Jun 13:30 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1HI0 B4 History (Early Elizabethan)
Wed 07 Jun 13:30 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1HI0 P4 History (Superpower Relations)
Wed 07 Jun 13:30 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1HI0 2R History (Superpower  Elizabethan)
Thu 08 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8582/2 Physical Education Paper 2
Thu 08 Jun 09:00 00:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1RU0 1H Russian Listening [H] 
Thu 08 Jun 09:00 01:05 EDEXL/GCSE 1RU0 3H Russian Reading [H] 
Fri 09 Jun 09:00 01:30 AQA 8035/2 Geography Paper 2
Fri 09 Jun 13:30 01:45 AQA 8461/2H Biology Paper 2 Tier H
Fri 09 Jun 13:30 01:45 AQA 8461/2F Biology Paper 2 Tier F
Fri 09 Jun 13:30 01:15 AQA 8464/B/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2H
Fri 09 Jun 13:30 01:15 AQA 8464/B/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2F
Mon 12 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8700/2 English Language Paper 2
Mon 12 Jun 09:00 02:00 WJEC/GCSE C700U20-1 Eng Lang Component 2 Nonfiction
Mon 12 Jun 13:30 00:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1JA0 1H Japanese Listening [H] 
Mon 12 Jun 13:30 01:05 EDEXL/GCSE 1JA0 3H Japanese Reading [H] 
Mon 12 Jun 13:30 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1ST0 1F Statistics Written Paper 1F



Tue 13 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8462/2H Chemistry Paper 2 Tier H
Tue 13 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8462/2F Chemistry Paper 2 Tier F
Tue 13 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/C/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2H
Tue 13 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/C/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2F
Tue 13 Jun 13:30 01:15 AQA 8698/WH Spanish Writing Test Tier H
Wed 14 Jun 09:00 01:30 OCR J560/03 Mathematics: Paper 3 Fnd Wrtn
Wed 14 Jun 09:00 01:30 OCR J560/06 Mathematics: Paper 6 Hgh Wrtn
Wed 14 Jun 13:30 00:45 AQA 8688/LH Polish Listening Test Tier H
Wed 14 Jun 13:30 01:00 AQA 8688/RH Polish Reading Test Tier H
Thu 15 Jun 09:00 01:20 EDEXL/GCSE 1HI0 31 History (Weimar & Nazi Germany)
Fri 16 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8463/2H Physics Paper 2 Tier H
Fri 16 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8463/2F Physics Paper 2 Tier F
Fri 16 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/P/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2H
Fri 16 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/P/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2F
Fri 16 Jun 13:30 01:15 AQA 8035/3 Geography Paper 3
Mon 19 Jun 09:00 01:25 EDEXL/GCSE 1RU0 4H Russian Writing [H] 
Mon 19 Jun 13:30 01:25 EDEXL/GCSE 1JA0 4H Japanese Writing [H] 
Mon 19 Jun 13:30 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1ST0 2F Statistics Written Paper 2F
Wed 21 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8688/WH Polish Writing Test Tier H
Wed 21 Jun 09:00 01:30 WJEC/GCSE 5569UB0-1 Hospitality & Catering Unit 1: Paper


